© All Rights Reserved
(905) 604-4666  |  sales@renolighting.com  |  www.renolighting.com
RENO Lighting reserves the right to make changes to this product related
instructions at any time without prior notice and such changes shall be
effective immediately. See product page for current and latest data and
instructions available.
1 7/
REV. 01/13/26

Nexus
Modular Lightbar
Ordering Guide
Example
RENO – NX - HL -                     –                    – AC
Nexus Modular Lightbar Nexus Series 6 – 6” long 30K – 3000K CCT Alternating Current
12 – 12” long 35K – 3500K CCT
24 – 24” long 40K – 4000K CCT
48 – 48” long 50K – 5000K CCT
RENO – NX - HL -                     –                    – AC
Nexus Modular Lightbar Nexus Series 6 – 6” long 30K – 3000K CCT Alternating Current
Above example shows the correct model number of a 6.0” strip with 3000K CCT. Follow the same method with Accessories and Mounting options. Use when ordering.
Depending on what product you are seeking, all you have to do is to fill the fields below in each section to get the exact model number you need. The non-changable
fields are pre-filled, but the ones you can fill are the ones determining the differentiating product features.
6 30K
© All Rights Reserved  |  (905) 604-4666  |  sales@renolighting.com  |  www.renolighting.com 3 7/
Nexus
Modular Lightbar
Specifications
#Order #Model Size Voltage Wattage Delivered Lumens Efficacy CCT Finish
R33044 RENO-NX-HL-6-30K-AC 6” 120V 2.4W 133 lm 55.4 lm/W 3000K Silver
R33045 RENO-NX-HL-6-35K-AC 6” 120V 2.4W 133 lm 55.4 lm/W 3500K Silver
R33046 RENO-NX-HL-6-40K-AC 6” 120V 2.4W 140 lm 58.3 lm/W 4000K Silver
R33047 RENO-NX-HL-6-50K-AC 6” 120V 2.4W 140 lm 58.3 lm/W 5000K Silver
R33048 RENO-NX-HL-12-30K-AC 12” 120V 4.8W 280 lm 58.3 lm/W 3000K Silver
R33049 RENO-NX-HL-12-35K-AC 12” 120V 4.8W 280 lm 58.3 lm/W 3500K Silver
R33050 RENO-NX-HL-12-40K-AC 12” 120V 4.8W 300 lm 62.5 lm/W 4000K Silver
R33051 RENO-NX-HL-12-50K-AC 12” 120V 4.8W 300 lm 62.5 lm/W 5000K Silver
R33052 RENO-NX-HL-24-30K-AC 24” 120V 9.6W 570 lm 59.4 lm/W 3000K Silver
R33053 RENO-NX-HL-24-35K-AC 24” 120V 9.6W 570 lm 59.4 lm/W 3500K Silver
R33054 RENO-NX-HL-24-40K-AC 24” 120V 9.6W 600 lm 62.5 lm/W 4000K Silver
R33055 RENO-NX-HL-24-50K-AC 24” 120V 9.6W 600 lm 62.5 lm/W 5000K Silver
R33056 RENO-NX-HL-48-30K-AC 48” 120V 19.2W 1,130 lm 58.8 lm/W 3000K Silver
R33057 RENO-NX-HL-48-35K-AC 48” 120V 19.2W 1,130 lm 58.8 lm/W 3500K Silver
R33058 RENO-NX-HL-48-40K-AC 48” 120V 19.2W 1,190 lm 61.9 lm/W 4000K Silver
R33059 RENO-NX-HL-48-50K-AC 48” 120V 19.2W 1,190 lm 61.9 lm/W 5000K Silver
#Order #Model Shape Type Description / Product Name
R39006 RENO-NX-HL-I I Connctor I-Shape Continuous Connector
R39007 RENO-NX-HL-LL L Connctor L-Shape Corner Connector (Left)
R39008 RENO-NX-HL-LR L Connctor L-Shape Corner Connector (Right)
#Order #Model Size Type Description / Product Name
R39001 RENO-NX-HL-PC 3 ft HW Cable 3 ft Power cable for hardwire
R39002 RENO-NX-HL-PCP 3 ft Cable with Plug 3 ft Power cable with plug
R39003 RENO-NX-HL-OS 3 ft HW Cable with Switch 3 ft Power cable with On / Off switch for hardwire
R39004 RENO-NX-HL-OSP 3 ft Cable with Plug & Switch 3 ft Power Cable with On / Off switch and plug
R39005 RENO-NX-HL-JC 6” Cable 6” jumper cable
Modular Lightbars
Accessories – Linking